BLACK GINGER



SIGNATURE CREATIONS

Please be patient with our bartenders as these
are hand-crafted drinks which take a bit more

time...

Salted guava lips

Tanqueray gin, pressed guava juice,
homemade lemongrass syrup, citrus, salted
plum powder rim, lemongrass espuma

Hibiscus swizzle

Ketel One vodka, bael fruit & roselle flower
infusion, apple, elderflower cordial, lime,
Angostura bitters, ginger ale

Ginger mojito
Pampero Blanco rum, homemade ginger
syrup, fresh lime, fresh mint, soda water

Lychee cliché
Ketel One vodka, peach schnapps, citrus,
pure lychee juice

BGGT
Thai tea infused Kristall gin, fever tree tonic
water, lime juice, syrup

The hidden petals
Phraya rum, passion fruit, jasmine syrup,
lime juice

Arokaya
Kristall rum, herbs extract, cucumber,
sweet basil, syrup, lime juice

400

400

400

400

470

470

420

All prices are inclusive of government taxes and service charge

Coffee
Espresso
Double espresso
Americano
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Latte

Hot chocolate
Iced coffee

Tea

English Breakfast

French Earl Grey

Imperial Lapsang

Green Tea Silver Moon
Green Tea Paris-Singapore
Jasmine Queen Tea
Moroccan Mint Tea
Chamomile

Soft drinks
Coca-cola
Coca-cola light
Sprite

Ginger ale
Tonic water
Soda water

Water

Acqua Panna  (Still)
Acqua Panna  (Still)

San Pellegrino (Sparkling)
San Pellegrino (Sparkling)

180
210
180
180
180
180
180
180

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

120
120
120
120
120
120

500ml 160
750ml 270
500ml 180
750ml 290

“I feel sorry for people who don’t drink.
When they wake-up in the morning, that’s
as good as they’re going to feel all day.”

-Frank Sinatra

All prices are inclusive of government tax and service charge



World whisky

John Jameson (Ireland)
Jack Daniel’s (USA)
Jim Beam (USA)
Rittenhouse Rye (USA)
Maker’'s Mark (USA)
Canadian Club (Canada)
Hong Thong (Thailand)

Liqueur

Pimm’s No.1
Malibu

Amaretto

Bailey’s Irish Cream
Grand Marnier
Cointreau
Southern Comfort
Dom Benedictine
Drambuie
Galliano

Midori

Peach schnapps
Kahlua
Frangelico
Sambuca
Limoncello

Tia Maria

Local Craft Beers

Chalawan Pale Ale

Inspired by Thai folkloric tale, Chalawan King of
Alligator. Citrus with lychee notes. Bold but smooth
in flavour.

Chatri IPA
The original session Thai IPA. Juicy grapefruit with
subtle floral notes. Refreshing with big hops flavour.

Beers
Singha
Singha light
Chang
Heineken
Asahi

Tiger Beer
Corona

320
280
280
400
470
280
180

250

290
290
290
320
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
320

270

270

180
180
180
180
180
180
270

All prices are inclusive of government taxes and service charge

LOW-ABV COCKTAILS
Have a sip of history and culture...

Caipiroska
Ketel One vodka, fresh lime, white sugar

Mojito
Pampero Blanco rum, lime, mint, sugar

Daiquiri
Classic Pampero Blanco rum, lime and sugar
mango | strawberry | watermelon | banana

Old-fashioned
Jim Beam bourbon, white sugar, Angostura
bitters, orange zest

Caipirinha
Chalong bay rum, fresh lime, white sugar

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Have a sip of history and culture...

Boulevardier
Jim beam bourbon, Campari, Martini rosso

Paloma
Tres Magueyes 3 years, grapefruit juice, soda,
lime juice

Dark ‘N Stormy
Captain morgan dark rum, ginger beer

Mai Tai

Captain morgan spiced gold, Pampero blanco
rum, orange liquor, lime, orgeat, Angostura
bitter

Cosmopolitan
Ketel one vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice,
lime juice

Pina Colada
Pampero blanco rum, coconut liquor,
pineapple juice, coconut milk

Negroni
Tanqueray gin, Campari, sweet vermouth

BUBBLY COCKTAILS
Mimosa
Kir Royal

All prices are inclusive of government tax and service charge

290

290

290

290

290

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

470
470



VIRGIN COCKTAILS

Thai Iced Tea
Thai black tea, Condensed milk, evaporated
milk

Frozen Pifa Colada
Virgin Pifia Colada, fresh pineapple blended
with banana, coconut cream, lime juice

Island fruit punch
Watermelon muddled with passion fruit,
mango, lime, jasmine tea syrup, soda top-up

SPIRITS

Apéritifs

Aperol

Fernet-Branca

Pernod

Ricard

Martini Bianco, Rosso, Dry
Campari

Jagermeister

Armagnac
Sempe VSOP
Sempe XO

Calvados
Calvados de Maftre Pierre

Eau-de-vie
Massenez Poire Williams

Cognac

St Remy Napoleon Brandy VSOP
Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

Courvoisier VSOP

Remy Martin VSOP

Gin (All gins served with Fever tree premium tonic)

Tanqueray
Gordon’s

Bombay Sapphire
Broker's
Hendricks
Caorunn

Citadelle Gin

Grappa
Grappa di Flattina
Grappa Bianca

100

270

270

280
280
280
280
280
280
350

470
580

300

420

350
400
1,020
500
500

360
330
350
300
550
590
520

290
290

All prices are inclusive of government taxes and service charge

Rum & cachaga

Pampero Blanco

Captain Morgan

Ron Zacapa 23

Pyrat XO

Flor de Cana 12 years

Flor de Cana 18 years

Bacardi

Phraya

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Chalong Bay (natural handcrafted cane)
Abelha (organic)

Tequila

Tres Magueyes 3 years
Don Julio Resposado
Don Julio Blanco

El Jimador Blanco
Heradura Silver
Heradura Gold

Patron Silver

Vodka
Smirnoff
Ketel One
Ciroc
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Absolut

Single malt

Glenmorangie The Original 10 years
Glenmorangie The Lasanta 12 years
Singleton 15 years

Singleton of Dufftown Tailfire
Glenfiddich 12 years

Glenlivet 12 years

Glenlivet 15 years

Glenlivet 18 years

Glenfarclas 12 years

Laphroaig 10 years

Macallan 12 years

Blended whisky

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Chivas Regal 12 years

All prices are inclusive of government tax and service charge

280
280
500
420
420
580
280
400
400
315
400

280
470
420
320
350
500
420

280
350
500
500
500
280

350
470
470
420
500
500
530
710
530
530
580

320
350
400
810
350


https://www.google.co.th/url?sa=t&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=web&cd=1&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwju-eGN18PRAhVFPY8KHSLAAZoQFggYMAA&url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.slaur.com%2Fcn%2Fproduct-129-Calvados-Ma%25C3%25AEtre-Pierre.html&usg=AFQjCNGCAIGeM5vm1gACoj5SlT65SqlYNQ&bvm=bv.144224172,d.c2I

